July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 Independence Day
1. 23 4 5 6 22-24 Staff Summer Institute
7 8 9 10 11 12 13  25-26 Classroom Setup - Teachers
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 14 Student/Parent Orientation
1. 2 3 19 First day of School
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1921 Student Workshop
11 12 13 448 15 16 17 22 NWEAPrep
18 19" 20 21 22 23 24 26-27 NWEATesting
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 NWEA Make-up Day ONLY
p
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2 Labor Day
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16-20 Hispanic Heritage Week
15 16 17 |8 19 20 21 18  Progress Report issued
22 23 24 25 026 27 28 26 Open House/NWEA Presentation
29 30 28 Family Picnic
October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3 PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30
1. 2 3 4 5 18 Q1 Ends/Early Release/Teacher PD
6 7 /8 9 10 11 12 21 Q2 Begins
13 14 15 16 17 (18 19 24 Q1 Report Cards Issued/Honor Roll Ceremony
20 1210 22 23 240 25 26 31 Harvest Celebration/Dress Down
27 28 29 30 31
November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3 Daylight Saving
1 2 7 PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 20 Progress Reports Issued
17 18 19 200 21 22 23 21 Thanksgiving Banquet
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25-29 SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK
28 SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY
December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5 PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30
1 23 4 5 6 7 10-13 Midterm Exams
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 Winter Showcase
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 Q2 Ends/Early Release
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 23-31 SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK
29 30 31

2024-2025 GLPI School Calendar

Key/Legend
End of Quarter Report Cards issued

School Closure/Major Holidays

Beginning of Quarter

Progress Report Cards Issued

End of Quarter/Professional Development

End of Quarters

Open House/Orientation

January 2025

Su

5
12
19
26

February 2025

Su

2
9
16

Su

2
9
16

M Tu

el 7
13 14
20 21
27|28

w
1
8

15

22

29

Th F Sa
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

M Tu W Th F Sa

1

3 aBlle 7 8

10 11

12

13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

M Tu

3 4

Hos 11
17 18

w

5
12
19

23 24 25 26

30

31

Th F Sa

6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

10 11 12

14 15 6l 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29

12 13
19 20
26 27

Th F Sa
123
8 9 10
15 |8l 17
22 23 24
29 30 31

June 2025
M W Th F

Su Tu T Sa
1 23 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 123 24 25 26 27 28
29 30
Q1 44 days
Q2 42days
Q3 43 days
Q4 44 days

173 days

January
1

1t03

6

6

9

16

20

23
27-28

29

February

5
6
14
17
10to 14
20
26

March

10
20
24-28

May

5-9
12-16

19-23
22
23
28
26

June
18

New Year's Day

SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK
School Reopens

Q3 Begins

PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30

Q2 Report Card issued/Honor Roll Ceremony
SCHOOL CLOSED - MLK

NWEA Prep

NWEA Testing

NWEA Make-up Day ONLY

Progress Reports issued

PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30

Valentines Day

SCHOOL CLOSED - PRESIDENTS DAY
Black History/Spirit Week

Black History Showcase

Game Night

PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30

Daylight Saving

Q3 Ends/Early Release/Teacher PD

Q4 Begins

Q3 Report Cards Issued/Honor Roll Ceremony
SCHOOL CLOSED - SPRING BREAK

April Fool's Day

PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30

Progress Report Issued

NWEA Prep

SCHOOL CLOSED - GOOD FRIDAY
NWEA Testing

NWEA Make-up Day ONLY

PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30

Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week
Haitian Heritage Week

Q4 Grading Period End

Spirit Week

Graduation Day

Last Day of School

Q4 Report Cards Issued

SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY

Juneteenth



