	_			_				2024-2025 GLP	PI School Calendar									
			ly 20	24			July						2025			January		
Su	M		W	Th	F	Sa	4	Independence Day	Su	М	Tu	w			Sa	1	New Year's Day	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	22-24	Staff Summer Institute				1	2	3	4	1 to 3	SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	25-26	Classroom Setup - Teachers	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	6	School Reopens	
4	15	16	17	18	19	20			12	13	14	15	16	17	18	6	Q3 Begins	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			19	20	21	22	23	24	25	9	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	
28	29	30	31						26	27	28	29	30	31		16	Q2 Report Card issued/Honor Roll Ceremor	
																20	SCHOOL CLOSED - MLK	
																23	NWEA Prep	
																27-28	NWEA Testing	
																	-	
																29	NWEA Make-up Day ONLY	
			ust 2				Augus						2025			Februar	/	
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa	14	Student/Parent Orientation	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	5	Progress Reports issued	
				1	2	3	19	First day of School							1	6	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	19-21	Student Workshop	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	14	Valentines Day	
	12	13		15	16	17	22	NWEA Prep	9	10		12		14	15	17	SCHOOL CLOSED - PRESIDENTS DAY	
18			21	22	23	24	26-27	NWEA Frep NWEA Testing	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		Black History/Spirit Week	
18 25			28	29	30	31	28	NWEA festing NWEA Make-up Day ONLY	23	24	25	26		28	22	20	Black History Showcase	
.5	40	21	20	23	30	31	20	INVILA IVIANE-UP Day OINLT	23	24	25	20	41	20				
																26	Game Night	
		Septe					Septer					rch 2				March		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	2	Labor Day	Su	М	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa	6	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	5	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30							1	9	Daylight Saving	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	16-20	Hispanic Heritage Week	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	7	Q3 Ends/Early Release/Teacher PD	
15	16	17		19	20	21	18	Progress Report issued	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	10	Q4 Begins	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	26	Open House/NWEA Presentation	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	Q3 Report Cards Issued/Honor Roll Ceremo	
29	30						28	Family Picnic	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	24-28	SCHOOL CLOSED - SPRING BREAK	
									30	31								
			ber :				Octob					ril 20				April		
Su	M	Tu		Th	F	Sa	3	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	Su	М	Tu		Th	F	Sa	1	April Fool's Day	
		1	2	3	4	5	18	Q1 Ends/Early Release/Teacher PD			1	2	3	4	5	3	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	
6	7	8	9	10	11		21	Q2 Begins	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	16	Progress Report Issued	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	24	Q1 Report Cards Issued/Honor Roll Ceremony	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	17	NWEA Prep	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	31	Harvest Celebration/Dress Down	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18	SCHOOL CLOSED - GOOD FRIDAY	
27	28			0.4					27	28	29	30				21-22	NWEA Testing	
		29	30	31													NWEA Make-up Day ONLY	
		29	30	31												23	INVILA MAKE-UP Day ONLI	
		29	30	31												23	NVVLA Make-up Day ONLI	
		29	30	31												23	NVVLA IVIAKE-UP Day ONLI	
		29 Nove					Novem				Ma	ay 20	25			May	INVERTIGATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Su					4 F	Sa	Novem 3	n ber Daylight Saving	Su	M	M: Tu	ay 20 W	25 Th	F	Sa		PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	
Su	1	Nove	mber	202		Sa 2			Su	M			Th 1	2	Sa 3	May 1 5 - 9	·	
	1	Nove	mber	202	F		3	Daylight Saving	Su 4	M 5			Th			May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30	
3	M	Nove Tu	mber W	202 Th	F 1	2	3 7	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30			Tu	W	Th 1	9	3	May 1 5 - 9	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week	
3	M 4	Nove Tu	W 6 13	202 Th	F 1 8	9	3 7 11	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY	4	5	Tu 6	W 7	Th 1 8	9	3 10	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week	
3 0 7	M 4 11	Nove Tu 5 12	mber W 6 13	202 Th 7	F 1 8 15	2 9 16	3 7 11 20	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued	4	5 12	Tu 6 13	7 14 21	Th 1 8 15	2 9	3 10 17	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End	
3 0 7	M 4 11 18	Nove Tu 5 12	mber W 6 13	202 Th 7 14 21	F 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 7 11 20 21 25-29	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 10 17 24	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16 19-23	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day	
3 0 7	M 4 11 18	Nove Tu 5 12	mber W 6 13	202 Th 7 14 21	F 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 7 11 20 21	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 10 17 24	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16 19-23 22 23	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School	
3 0 7	M 4 11 18	Nove Tu 5 12	mber W 6 13	202 Th 7 14 21	F 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 7 11 20 21 25-29	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 10 17 24	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16 19-23 22 23 28	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued	
3 0 7	M 4 11 18	Nove Tu 5 12	mber W 6 13	202 Th 7 14 21	F 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 7 11 20 21 25-29	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 10 17 24	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16 19-23 22 23	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School	
3 0 7	M 4 11 18	Nove Tu 5 12	mber W 6 13	202 Th 7 14 21	F 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 7 11 20 21 25-29	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK	4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	Th 1 8 15 22	9 16 23	3 10 17 24	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16 19-23 22 23 28	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued	
3 0 7 7 24	M 4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	F 1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	Tu 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	Th 1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24	M 4 11 18 25 M	5 12 19 26	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	F 1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu	7 14 21 28	Th 1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	May 1 5 - 9 12 - 16 16 19-23 22 23 28 26	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued	
3 10 17 24	M 4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	F 1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Description	4 11 18 25 Su 1	5 12 19 26 M 2	Tu 6 13 20 27 Ju Tu 3	7 14 21 28	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 5	2 9 16 23 30 F 6	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24	M 4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Ther PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8	5 12 19 26 M 2 9	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10	7 14 21 28	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 5 12	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 0 7 24 1 8 5	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Detail	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8	5 12 19 26 M 2 9	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 0 7 24 1 1 8 5	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Ther PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 Th 5 12	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 0 7 24 1 1 8 5	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Detail	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22	5 12 19 26 M 2 9	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24 1 1 8 15	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Ther PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase Q2 Ends/Early Release SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24 1 1 8 15	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Det	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24 1 1 8 15	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY **Der PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase Q2 Ends/Early Release SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK **Key/Legend End of Quarter Report Cards issued	4 11 18 25 25 Su 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24 1 1 8 15	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Ther PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase Q2 Ends/Early Release SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK Key/Legend End of Quarter Report Cards issued School Closure/Major Holidays	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17 24	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24 1 1 8 15	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY **TO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase Q2 Ends/Early Release SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK **Key/Legend** End of Quarter Report Cards issued School Closure/Major Holidays Beginning of Quarter	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22 29 Q1 Q2 Q3	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17 24 lays lays lays	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 10 17 24 1 1 8 15	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY Description	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22 29 Q1 Q2 Q3	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17 24 days days days days days	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18 25	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	
3 0 7 24 1 1 8 5	M 4 11 18 25 M 2 9 16 23	5 12 19 26 Dece Tu 3 10 17	mber W 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 202 Th 5 12	F 1 8 15 22 29 F 6 13 20	2 9 16 23 30 Sa 7 14 21	3 7 11 20 21 25-29 28 Decem 5 10-13 19	Daylight Saving PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY Progress Reports Issued Thanksgiving Banquet SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED - THANKSGIVING DAY **TO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Midterm Exams Winter Showcase Q2 Ends/Early Release SCHOOL CLOSED - WINTER BREAK **Key/Legend** End of Quarter Report Cards issued School Closure/Major Holidays Beginning of Quarter	4 11 18 25 Su 1 8 15 22 29 Q1 Q2 Q3	5 12 19 26 M 2 9 16 23 30	Tu 6 13 20 27 Tu 3 10 17 24 lays lays lays	7 14 21 28 W 4 11 18 25	Th 1 8 15 22 29 29 Th 5 12 19	2 9 16 23 30 F 6 13 20	3 10 17 24 31 Sa 7 14 21	May 1	PTO Meeting 6:00-7:30 Final Exams/Teacher Appreciation Week Haitian Heritage Week Q4 Grading Period End Spirit Week Graduation Day Last Day of School Q4 Report Cards Issued SCHOOL CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY	